

Distinguished Soroptimist Sponsor (BASIC)

Distinguished Soroptimist Sponsor (GOLD)

Distinguished Soroptimist Sponsor (SILVER)

Soroptimist International of Vista and North County Inland

P.O. Box 382 Vista, CA 92085-0382 (760) 683-9427 www.soroptimistvista.org

\$50

\$100

\$250

Distinguished Soroptimist Sponsor (DSS) Application Form

Not ready or can't become a member? Become a Distinguished Supporter by filling out this form. NOTE: our DSS annual sponsorships are concurrent with our club's fiscal year, which is July 1 – June 30.

For Fiscal Year beginning July of (please enter year here):

Name:		
Business Name:		
Business Mailing Address:		
Website:		
Preferred Phone #:	Circle one: Work Home Cell	
Email Address:		
Birth Date (mm/dd):		
Referred by:		
Signature:	Date:	
Thank you for your interest in Soroptimist International of Vista and North County Inland. As a business, professional, spouse or friend of a Soroptimist International of Vista and North County Inland member, you can sponsor our club's mission and causes. This annual sponsorship will entitle you to participate in Club activities as a Distinguished Soroptimist Sponsor (DSS). You will be included in our email list to receive our monthly newsletter and invitations to our Club events. You (and your business if applicable) will be recognized in our award-winning newsletter as a valued Distinguished Soroptimist Sponsor. Also, you are encouraged to participate in our program meetings, fundraisers, and other events.		
meetings, fundraisers, and other events. CHOOSE YOUR SPONSORSHIP LE	VEL (check one): ✓	

Please complete this form and return it along with your check for the amount selected above payable to "SI Vista NCI" to our mailing address: P. O. Box 382, Vista, CA 92085-0382

I want to help at your events. Add my name to your non-member VOLUNTEER list!

We are part of a global volunteer network of women in 130 countries and territories who work to improve the lives of women and girls. To learn more visit soroptimist.org or liveyourdream.org

Soroptimist International of Vista is a 501(c) (3) non-profit. EIN 95-6072211,

Attach to Distinguished Soroptimist Sponsor form:

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
Payment Amt. \$	Date Paid:	Check #:	

Copies to: Club President, SOROPTILINE Editor, Membership Chair, Evite List Maintenance